	Division of Co Electronic Filing		
	ase print this page and use it shown below) on the top and b		
	(((H1200003	1062 3)))	
Note: DO I	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELO page. Doing so will genera		
To:	Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8	tions 50)617-6383	ARY.OF
Fro	Account Name : LA Account Number : I2 Phone : (3	ZARUS CORPORATE F1 0000000019 05)552-5973 05)220-1440	LING SERVICE
	ail address for this bus eport mailings. Enter on: dress:		
PH I2: 47 UF STATE	FLORIDA LIMITED CORPORACION I		
-6 PH I	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	1	=
	Page Count	03	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

#2126 P.002/003

12 FTB -6 MM 0. M

12/18/2029 02:17

H 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 6 2 ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

CORPORACION LATIMER, LLC

ARTICLE II -- Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

9600 NW 25th Street, Ste 5-G Miami, FL, 33172. 9600 NW 25th Street, Suite 5-G Miami, FL, 33172

ARTICLE III – Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

MANUEL CORDO

9600 NW 25th street, Suite 5-G Miami, FL, 33172.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

CORDO MAT Restistered (CONTINUED) Page 3 of 2.

H 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 6 2

12/18/2029 02:17

ARTICLE IV – Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:

Name and Address:

MGR

MANUEL CORDO

MGR

MARIA DOLORES LEIS

Address for all Managers: 9600 NW 25th Street, Suite 5-G, Miami, FL, 33172

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Х

Signature of a disenter for an authorized representative of a monther.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

MANUEL CORDO

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

H1200031062